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Lame per taglierine rotative - Blades for round cutters

8990
8991

9040

9002
9018
9004
9006
9020
9021
9008
9010
9022
9024
9025
9012
9026
9014
9016

9052
9054
9056
9058
9060
9061
9066
9062
9064
9068

Codice

Codice

Codice

Codice

BOSCH

AURORA

BULLMER

6 lati -
circolare -

6 sides
round

10 lati - 10 sides

circolare -
4 lati -

circolare -
circolare -
4 lati -
8 lati -

circolare -
circolare -
4 lati -
4 lati -
8 lati -

circolare -
4 lati -

circolare -
circolare -

round
4 sides

round
round

4 sides
8 sides

round
round

4 sides
4 sides
8 sides

round
4 sides

round
round

10 lati -
10 lati -
10 lati -
10 lati -
circolare -
4 lati -
4 lati -
10 lati -
circolare -
circolare -

10 sides
10 sides
10 sides
10 sides

round
4 sides
4 sides
10 sides

round
round

------------

------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------
------------

(0250/1)
(0470/1)
(0570/1)
(0670/1)
(0674/1)
(0675/1)
(0970/1)
(0870/1)
(0870/R)
(0840/R)

100
100

------------

CY 7/M
SY 7/M
CY 9/M
CY 9/T
SY 9/M
SY 9/M
CY 10/MC
CY 10/M,T
SY 10/M
SY 10/T
SY 10/T
CY 12/M,T
SY 12/M,T
CY 15/M,T
CY 20/M,T

602
604, 801
601, 605
606, 607, AV300
607
---------------------
---------------------
608, 609
608, 609
ASA-COMET

ø 50
ø 50

ø 60

ø 70
ø 70
ø 86
ø 86
ø 86
ø 86
ø 100
ø 100
ø 100
ø 100
ø 100
ø 120
ø 120
ø 150
ø 200

ø 50
ø 59
ø 79
ø 100
ø 100
ø 100
ø 110
ø 126
ø 126
ø 126

ø 12,8X17X2
ø 12,8X17X2

ø 10X25X4

ø 22,4
ø 22,4
ø 22,4
ø 29,0
ø 22,4
ø 22,4
ø 22,4
ø 29,0
ø 22,4
ø 29,0
ø 29,0
ø 39,8
ø 39,8
ø 39,8
ø 39,8

ø 8X14X2,5
ø 10,0
ø 10,0
ø 10,0
ø 10,0
ø 10,0
ø 15X20X2,5
ø 45X55X4
ø 45X55X4
ø 45X54X4

Modello
Model

Modello
Model

Modello

Modello

ø est.
ø out.

ø est.
ø out.

ø est.
ø out.

ø est.
ø out.

ø foro
ø hole

ø foro
ø hole

ø foro
ø hole

ø foro
ø hole

N° orig.

N° orig.

N° orig.

Forma lama
Blade type

Forma lama
Blade type

Forma lama
Blade type

Forma lama
Blade type

ALLSTAR

(AS-1026)
------------

N° orig.

9080

CARON

circolare - round------------ --------------------- ø 100 ø 40,0

Codice Modello
Model

ø est.
ø out.

ø foro
ø holeN° orig. Forma lama

Blade type
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https://francegeneralmachinesacoudre.fr/fr/559-lames-ciseaux

